
Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Friday, December 1, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys A Panthers vs. Last Jedi

Monday, December 4, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys A JC Purple vs. Cavs
Monday, December 4, 2023 9:30pm HS Boys A TSA United vs. Eagles FC HSB
Saturday, December 9, 2023 7:30pm HS Boys A Cavs vs. Ballbusters

Thursday, December 14, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys A Last Jedi vs. TSA United
Friday, December 15, 2023 7:30pm HS Boys A Eagles FC HSB vs. JC Purple

Monday, December 18, 2023 9:30pm HS Boys A TSA United vs. Panthers
Thursday, January 4, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Ballbusters vs. Eagles FC HSB

Friday, January 5, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A JC Purple vs. Last Jedi
Saturday, January 6, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Eagles FC HSB vs. Cavs
Saturday, January 6, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys A Panthers vs. JC Purple
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Last Jedi vs. Ballbusters
Friday, January 12, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys A Cavs vs. Last Jedi

Saturday, January 13, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Last Jedi vs. Eagles FC HSB
Monday, January 15, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Eagles FC HSB vs. Panthers

Thursday, January 18, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Ballbusters vs. Panthers
Friday, January 19, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A TSA United vs. Ballbusters
Friday, January 19, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys A Panthers vs. Cavs

Monday, January 22, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys A Ballbusters vs. JC Purple
Monday, January 22, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys A JC Purple vs. TSA United
Saturday, January 27, 2024 4:30pm HS Boys A Cavs vs. TSA United

Date Time Age Group Home Team Away Team
Thursday, November 30, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys B Chivos Grandes vs. MP Black
Saturday, December 2, 2023 1:30pm HS Boys B TSA City vs. JC Gold
Tuesday, December 5, 2023 9:30pm HS Boys B TBD vs. TSA City
Saturday, December 9, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys B Lancers vs. Canes FC
Friday, December 15, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys B Canes FC vs. TBD
Friday, December 15, 2023 9:30pm HS Boys B MP Black vs. Lancers

Saturday, December 16, 2023 7:30pm HS Boys B TBD vs. MP Black
Saturday, December 16, 2023 8:30pm HS Boys B JC Gold vs. Canes FC
Saturday, December 16, 2023 9:30pm HS Boys B Lancers vs. Chivos Grandes
Tuesday, December 19, 2023 9:30pm HS Boys B Canes FC vs. TSA City

Friday, January 5, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys B Chivos Grandes vs. TBD
Tuesday, January 9, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys B MP Black vs. JC Gold

Saturday, January 13, 2024 7:30pm HS Boys B TBD vs. Lancers
Monday, January 15, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys B TSA City vs. MP Black
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys B JC Gold vs. Chivos Grandes
Saturday, January 20, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys B Lancers vs. JC Gold
Tuesday, January 23, 2024 9:30pm HS Boys B Chivos Grandes vs. TSA City
Thursday, January 25, 2024 8:30pm HS Boys B MP Black vs. Canes FC
Saturday, January 27, 2024 5:30pm HS Boys B JC Gold vs. TBD
Saturday, January 27, 2024 6:30pm HS Boys B Canes FC vs. Chivos Grandes
Saturday, January 27, 2024 7:30pm HS Boys B TSA City vs. Lancers

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - HS Boys A

2023-24 Youth Indoor Schedule - HS Boys B

Visit www.sportstownesoccer.blogspot.com for news, scores, and schedules


